Aspirations Questionnaire February 2018

| feel my teachers have high expectations from me

Number of
responses

Percentage of
which are PP

PP[ non-PP Disadvantaged / PP Non-Disadvantaged
Agree 39 271
Disagree 5 9
Don't knoy| 9 89
Total 53 369 ‘
—_—
= Agree = Disagree = Don't know = Agree = Disagree = Don't know
| feel like I can achieve all my goals at school
| non-PP Disadvantaged / PP Non-Disadvantaged
Agree 34 225
Disagree 5 55
Don't knoy 14 91
Total 53 369
m Agree m Disagree ® Don't know m Agree m Disagree ® Don't know
I have the correct equipment each day to help me to learn
PP| non-PP Disadvantaged / PP Non-Disadvantaged
Agree 47 325
Disagree 4 12
Don't knoy 2 32
Total 53 369 “ “
= Agree = Disagree = Don't know = Agree = Disagree = Don't know
I know where to collect equipment from if | do not have it
Il e Disadvantaged / PP Non-Disadvantaged
Agree 43 261
Disagree 7 55|
Don't knoy| 3 53
Total 53 369 ‘
= Agree = Disagree = Don't know m Agree m Disagree ® Don't know
1 always try to come to school and feel | have good attendance
PP] non-PP Disadvantaged / PP Non-Disadvantaged
Agree 40 307
Disagree 5) 15
Don't knoy 8 47
Total 53 369 \
= Agree = Disagree = Don't know m Agree m Disagree ® Don't know
My parents discuss how | am doing at school with me
PP| non-PP Disadvantaged / PP Non-Disadvantaged
Agree 42 310
Disagree 8 26
Don't knoy| 3 33
Total 53 369 ‘ \
® Agree m Disagree ® Don't know = Agree = Disagree = Don't know
My teachers want me to do well
PP| non-PP . "
Agree = Tk Disadvantaged / PP Non-Disadvantaged
Disagree 1 14
Don't knoy| 9 60
Total 53
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= Agree m Disagree = Don't know




